J.LOCATION OF WATER WELL:   Station   Section Number   Township	WATER WELL PLUGGING RECORD	Form WWC-5P	KSA 82a-1212	ID NO.	MW5	
StreetRard Address of Well Location: Fundamown, distance & Carlotte Control of the nearest town or intersection: If at owner's address. check here	1					
direction from nearest town or intersection: If at owner's address. check here						
Elevation Nation   Mosted   Nation	direction from nearest town or intersection: If at owner's address.  Latitude: NA (in decimal degrees)					
Address Dos. #   Domestic Clark Public Water Supply   Domestic Clark Address Dos.   Domestic Clark Dos.   Domestic Clark Dos.   Dos.   Domestic Clark Dos.   Domestic	check here					
Collection Method:  2  WATER WELL, OWNER: Chevron Env. Management Co. RRW. St. Address. Bos. #: 4800 Fownsec Place, PO Bos 430  City. State ZIP Code: 4800 Fownsec Place, PO Bos 430  Bellaire, TX  3  MARK WELL'S LOCATION WITH AN "A" IN SECTION BOS:  N WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL 52.86 fi  WELL WAS USED AS:  WELL WAS USED AS:  WELL WAS USED AS:  Domestic Public Water Supply Other Prediction Well Influstrial Air Conditioning Other Influstrial Air Conditioning Other Influstrial Air Conditioning Other  Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No[X]  Steel RMP (SR) Asbeatos-Cement Concrete Tile  Blank casing diameter in. Casing heigh above or below land surface  Mas casing pulled? Yes X No If yes, how much Casing heigh above or below land surface  Group Plug Intervals: From 0.5 fi to 60.09 ft. From fit to ft. From fit to ft.  What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank: Seepage pit Sepage pit Feel storage Waterfight sewer lines Sevage lagoon Insecticide storage Waterfight sewer lines Sevage lagoon Abandond water well Direction from well?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM ON TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  O O O O O G Gravel On The Wall Record was completed on Inno dat years of Material Country on Water Well Materials on Index of Materials on Index of Water Well Materials on Index of Water Well Ashandond water well Developed to Index of Water Well Ashandon water well and the Materials of Materials water of Materials on Index of Water Well Ashandon water on Index of Water Well Ashandon water on Index of Water Well Ashandon water well and the Materials of Materials on Index of Water We	740 West Long St. Dighton VS			Dwggg Dy	D02	
2 WATER WELL OWNER: Chevron Env. Manapement Co RRN. St. Address. Box. \$2.4800 Fownaee Place, P.O. Box. \$300	740 West Long St., Dignton, KS		WGS84NA	1D83. [_]NAD2/		
WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:    N	RR#, St. Address. Box #: 4800 Fowns	Env. Management Co. aee Place, PO Box 430	GPS unit (Mak Digital Map/Phot	to, Topographic Map		
WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:    N	3 MARK WELL'S LOCATION	4 DEPTH OF WEL	L 60.99	ft.	·	
WELL WAS USED AS:  Domestic Irrigation Oil Field Water Supply Domestic (Lawn & Garden) Injection Well Injection Well Air Conditioning Injection Well Air Conditioning Injection Well Other  Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No Wes Injection Well Asbestos-Cement Concrete Tile  Blank casing diameter in. Was casing pulled? Yes No If yes, how much in.  Casing heigh above or below land surface NA in.  What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Septic tank Sevage lagoon Insecticide storage Watertight swer lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage Lateral flies Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage Lateral flies Feed yard Abandoned water well Direction from well? EROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS				<del></del>		
WELL WAS USED AS:  Domestic Irrigation Oil Field Water Supply Oil		WELL'S STATIC	WATER LEVEL	52.86 ft		
NW NE		WELL WAS USE	D AS:			
Domestic   Public Water Supply   X Monitoring   Differed Water Supply   X Monitoring   Domestic   Lawn & Garden   Differed Water Supply   X Monitoring   Injection Well   Domestic   Lawn & Garden   Dotter   Sw   Molitoring   Domestic   Lawn & Garden   Dotter   Sw   Molitoring   Dotter   Sw	NW — NE —				,	
Feedlot   Domestic (Lawn & Garden)   Injection Well   Industrial   Air Conditioning   Other						
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department?   Yes No   X	W					
S TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:    Steel	SW SE	Industrial	Air Conditio	ning	Other	
S TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:    Steel		Was a chemical/hacte	eriological sample subm	itted to Department?	Yes NoX	
Steel RMP (SR) Asbestos-Cement Concrete Tile Concrete Tile  Blank casing diameter in. Casing heigh above or below land surface  Mas casing pulled? Yes No If yes, how much  Casing heigh above or below land surface  NA in.  6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout X Bentonite X Other Gravel: 0-0.5  Grout Plug Intervals: From 0.5 ft to 60.99 ft. From ft to ft. From ft to ft.  What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Severage pit Fuel storage Other (specify below)  Sewer lines Pit privy Fertilizer storage  Watertight sewer lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage  Lateral lines Feed yard Abandoned water well Direction from well?  Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  0 0.5 Gravel  0.5 Gravel  0.5 Gravel  0.5 Gravel  NA in.  Watertight sewer lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage  Abandoned water well Direction from well?  How many feet?  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  **KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  **SEM On Water Well Record was completed on (mo/dav/vear) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the less of my Lawrence and the less of my Lawrence Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/dav/vear) 6/11/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	S					
Blank casing diameter in. Casing heigh above or below land surface NA in.    Was casing pulled? Yes   No   If yes, how much	5 TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:					
Casing heigh above or below land surface  NA in.  6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL:  Neat cement Cement grout X Bentonite X Other Gravel: 0-0.5  Grout Plug Intervals: From 0.5 ft to 60.99 ft. From ft to ft. From ft to ft.  What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Seepage pit Pit privy Fertilizer storage Watertight sewer lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage Lateral lines Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS O 0.5 Gravel 0.5 Gavel 0.5 Gavel  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) FOOTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) Gold 1/2018 And this record is true to the best of my knowledges and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
Casing heigh above or below land surface  NA in.  6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL:  Neat cement Cement grout X Bentonite X Other Gravel: 0-0.5  Grout Plug Intervals: From 0.5 ft to 60.99 ft. From ft to ft. From ft to ft.  What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Seepage pit Pit privy Fertilizer storage Watertight sewer lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage Lateral lines Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS O 0.5 Gravel 0.5 Gavel 0.5 Gavel  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) FOOTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) Gold 1/2018 And this record is true to the best of my knowledges and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	Plant assistant discussion of the second state					
6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout X Bentonite X Other Gravel: 0-0.5  Grout Plug Intervals: From 0.5 ft to 60.99 ft. From ft to ft. From ft to ft.  What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Seepage pit Fuel storage Other (specify below)  Sewer lines Pit privy Fertilizer storage Lateral lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage Lateral lines Ges pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  O 0.5 Gravel  0.5 Gravel  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  **CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the less of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW. Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
Grout Plug Intervals: From 0.5 ft to 60.99 ft. From ft to ft. From ft to ft.  What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Seepage pit Fuel storage Other (specify below)  Sewer lines Pit privy Fertilizer storage  Watertight sewer lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage  Lateral lines Feed yard Abandoned water well Direction from well?  Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  0 0.5 Gravel  0.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582: U1-051-13027  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582: U1-051-13027  This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the less of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc. By (signature).  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Seepage pit Fuel storage Sewer lines Sewage lagoon Directicide storage Lateral lines Lateral lines Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well Direction from well? How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS O 0.5 Gravel O.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) Official storage Abandoned water well FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) From the rest of my bearings and belief. Kansas Water (all 19/2018)  Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day year)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout X Bentonite X Other Gravel: 0-0.5					
What is the nearest source of possible contamination:  Septic tank Seepage pit Fuel storage Sewer lines Sewage lagoon Directicide storage Lateral lines Lateral lines Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well Direction from well? How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS O 0.5 Gravel O.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) Official storage Abandoned water well FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) From the rest of my bearings and belief. Kansas Water (all 19/2018)  Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day year)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	Grout Plus Intervals: From 0.5 ft to 60.99 ft From ft to ft From ft to ft					
Septic tank Seware lines Sewer lines Watertight sewer lines Lateral lines Cess pool Lateral lines Cess pool Livestock pens Other (specify below) Fertilizer storage Insecticide storage Lateral lines Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well Direction from well? How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS O 0.5 Gravel O.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  **CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) Of 11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	t, from the outer it.					
Sewer lines Watertight sewer lines Sewage lagoon Insecticide storage Insecticide storage Lateral lines Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well Direction from well?    Cess pool   Civestock pens   Direction from well?	What is the nearest source of possible contamination:					
Watertight sewer lines Lateral lines Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well Direction from well? How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS O 0.5 Gravel O.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  TONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) OO	<del></del>			Other (specify below)		
Lateral lines Cess pool Livestock pens Oil well/Gas well Direction from well? How many feet?  FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS O 0.5 Gravel O.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS  O 0.5 Gravel O.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE ID: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc. By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	Lateral lines Feed yard Abandoned water well Direction from well?					
0.5 Gravel 0.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE 1D: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc. By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
0.5 Gravel 0.5 60.99 Bentonite  KDHE 1D: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027  CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc. By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	FROM TO PLUGGIN	G MATERIALS	FROM TO	PLUGGING	MATERIALS	
This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc. By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records	0.5 60.99   Bentonite					
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records		KDHE 1D: Former Chevron #302582; U1-051-13027				
completed on (mo/day/year) 6/11/2018 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
Contractor's License No. 757. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/da/year) 6/19/2018 under the business name of Larsen & Associates. Inc.  By (signature)  Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
Send one white copy to Kansas Department of Health & Environment. Geology Section. 1000 SW Jackson Street. Ste. 420. Topeka. KS 66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records						
66612-1367. Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records			(moral, roar)			
					20. Topeka. KS	

KSA82a-1212

Revised 1/20/2015